

					TRAMO 1 Vueltas			TRAMO 2 Vueltas			TRAMO 3 Vueltas			TRAMO 4 Vueltas			TRAMO 5 Vueltas			TOTALES						
CPTO. DE ARAGON	GR	ESCUDERIA	DORSAL/COCHE	Pos	ETAPA 1	ETAPA 2	ETAPA 3	ETAPA 1	ETAPA 2	ETAPA 3	ETAPA 1	ETAPA 2	ETAPA 3	ETAPA 1	ETAPA 2	ETAPA 3	ETAPA 1	ETAPA 2	ETAPA 3	PEN	E-1	E-2	E-3	FINAL	ANTERIOR	LIDER
JOSE A. SAN NICOLAS	B	CHACAL	32 AUDI S1	1	48,392	36,295	35,228	46,043	44,586	45,073	45,102	45,063	43,483	40,139	39,514	39,567	43,973	42,272	41,025		223,649	207,730	204,376	635,755		
RICARDO BAYO	W	U24-MASSLOT	62 FOCUS WRC	1	39,981	38,031	37,213	47,417	47,486	45,789	45,400	45,115	44,260	42,468	43,205	41,280	43,313	42,490	41,992		218,579	216,327	210,534	645,440	-9,685	9,685
JOSE PIAZUELO	A	ASP-14	74 LANCER EVO-V	1	38,426	38,210	37,310	49,885	48,994	46,852	47,228	45,073	44,467	44,119	42,602	41,226	43,657	43,503	41,640		223,315	218,382	211,495	653,192	-7,752	17,437
JOSE LECHA	W	ASP-14	75 FOCUS WRC	2	40,934	39,223	37,131	50,994	50,719	46,206	47,670	46,772	44,828	43,863	41,917	40,731	46,101	43,970	42,228		229,562	222,601	211,124	663,287	-10,095	27,532
ANDRES PUCHE JR.	B	ASP-14	80 AUDI QUATTRO	2	41,197	39,514	39,487	49,896	47,955	47,060	49,585	48,479	46,053	44,569	42,420	43,215	44,650	43,111	42,825		229,897	221,479	218,640	670,016	-6,729	34,261
JUAN MIGUEL RUEDA	W	LLUMP-LLAMP	73 FOCUS WRC	3	41,706	37,944	39,168	51,497	48,413	48,403	49,556	49,171	45,333	45,453	43,365	41,205	44,728	44,788	43,954		232,940	223,681	218,063	674,684	-4,668	38,929
OSCAR VARGAS	A	ALMODELI	45 CELICA TURBO	2	39,004	39,263	38,336	49,201	48,349	47,529	49,011	49,399	47,496	43,452	42,854	42,904	44,842	46,339	44,556		229,510	226,204	220,821	676,535	-1,851	40,780
JOAQUIN MARTINEZ	W	ASP-14	77 206 WRC	4	39,635	38,611	38,182	50,700	51,822	48,286	48,797	47,156	46,987	44,017	43,410	42,176	47,284	46,326	44,091		230,433	227,325	219,722	677,480	-0,945	41,725
NACHO ALVARO	W	ALMODELI	43 307 WRC	5	40,188	38,198	39,830	51,711	47,751	46,402	48,523	47,222	46,355	46,630	45,274	42,464	48,348	45,573	45,473		235,400	224,018	220,524	679,942	-2,462	44,187
JAVIER ESCARTIN	B	OSCASLOT	37 AUDI QUATTRO	3	46,363	39,302	37,356	53,014	50,196	49,576	49,992	48,615	47,143	43,527	42,117	41,921	46,322	42,874	43,052		239,218	223,104	219,048	681,370	-1,428	45,615
RAFAEL ESTEBAN	A	CHACAL	61 CELICA TURBO	3	47,573	39,239	39,396	50,895	49,110	48,570	53,223	48,007	47,411	43,642	42,275	41,266	47,784	45,345	43,365		243,117	223,976	220,008	687,101	-5,731	51,346
JAVIER LAHOZ	W	ASP-14	78 XSARA WRC	6	39,520	39,579	39,659	52,135	49,362	52,605	51,944	47,417	46,815	46,928	43,668	43,346	46,720	47,630	43,641		237,247	227,656	226,066	690,969	-3,868	55,214
MARCO A. ARA	C	CHACAL	31 DATSUN 250Z	1	40,159	41,163	39,760	50,993	51,755	49,255	49,110	48,807	49,945	44,607	43,916	43,959	46,235	44,944	48,887		231,104	230,585	231,806	693,495	-2,526	57,740
IGNACIO ANDREU	W	ASP-14	82 307 WRC	7	41,222	38,233	37,941	52,542	49,727	50,630	50,543	48,140	47,918	46,405	44,018	45,741	49,968	48,102	45,435		240,680	228,220	227,665	696,565	-3,070	60,810
JOAQUIN SENLI	B	ASP-14	76 PORSCHE 911	4	42,273	41,648	40,430	51,614	49,064	52,624	51,733	48,461	49,068	45,380	43,637	43,154	47,372	45,847	45,893		238,372	228,657	231,169	698,198	-1,633	62,443
UBALDO OLIVER	B	CSZ	63 AUDI QUATTRO	5	41,908	40,448	39,677	52,506	50,263	50,322	50,986	49,222	49,421	45,946	44,938	44,630	47,022	45,725	46,425		238,368	230,596	230,475	699,439	-1,241	63,684
MIGUEL A. ANDREU	W	ASP-14	81 206 WRC	8	40,718	37,789	74,141	49,328	47,445	47,626	47,609	45,312	47,002	42,859	41,908	44,363	46,124	44,787	43,232		226,638	217,241	256,364	700,243	-0,804	64,488
JOAQUIN SANZ	W	CSZ	65 XSARA WRC	9	46,502	40,198	42,124	55,792	47,713	48,195	51,894	52,116	49,899	46,628	45,785	43,001	45,654	44,490	44,820		246,470	230,302	228,039	704,811	-4,568	69,056
JAVIER GRAS	B	RECONTER	69 205 T16	6	43,505	41,260	40,495	59,882	50,575	48,287	54,000	51,285	53,206	46,075	45,461	43,608	47,910	45,207	43,694		251,372	233,788	229,290	714,450	-9,639	78,695
PEDRO SALAS	W	CSZ	64 SUBARU 99	10	43,320	41,803	40,386	55,050	50,619	49,993	50,726	49,963	47,695	51,018	45,930	47,129	48,213	48,403	45,495		248,327	236,718	230,698	715,743	-1,293	79,988
LUIS BINABURO	W	ALMODELI	33 307 WRC	11	58,872	38,952	38,769	49,631	52,945	48,349	53,516	48,243	50,687	44,081	44,049	45,102	48,076	48,850	47,548		254,176	233,039	230,455	717,670	-1,927	81,915
DANIEL LAHUERTA	W	ALMODELI	36 XSARA WRC	12	43,962	41,204	40,664	52,634	55,788	50,268	52,663	53,896	51,233	47,213	45,663	44,626	49,692	47,086	44,507		246,164	243,637	231,297	721,098	-3,428	85,343
RICARD VICENTE	W	PS-ALOYSHOP	2 XSARA WRC	13	44,436	45,329	39,646	56,345	58,690	49,895	54,846	49,016	51,177	46,174	44,727	43,480	46,362	46,792	44,220		248,163	244,554	228,418	721,135	-0,037	85,380
VICTOR MOLINA	W	ALMODELI	34 FOCUS WRC	14	46,215	40,613	41,064	53,933	51,733	49,904	54,308	51,632	52,053	47,100	45,352	45,461	48,730	48,810	46,608		250,286	238,140	235,090	723,516	-2,381	87,761
ALBERTO SAZATORNIL	W	OSCASLOT	97 206 WRC	15	43,766	43,005	40,893	57,026	51,643	49,303	56,213	52,626	52,687	50,370	47,059	47,046	46,918	45,473	45,085		254,293	239,806	235,014	729,113	-5,597	93,358
ANDRE PUCHE SR.	C	ASP-14	79 BMW 635	2	42,982	43,320	43,281	54,165	52,636	51,222	54,463	51,288	51,833	47,130	47,018	47,031	48,294	47,618	46,852		247,034	241,860	240,219	729,113	0,000	93,358
JOAQUIN ASENSIO	B	ALMODELI	35 308 GTB	7	43,992	41,628	42,221	56,553	51,037	50,723	50,457	50,465	50,972	47,791	47,157	44,978	50,837	51,031	50,522		249,630	241,318	239,416	730,364	-1,251	94,609
JOSE ANGEL JURADO	W	RECONTER	67 307 WRC	16	41,462	44,400	39,734	51,305	54,546	49,117	69,361	51,983	49,267	50,409	48,387	44,002	45,193	47,533	46,908		257,730	246,489	229,028	733,247	-2,883	97,492
ENRIQUE CASTEJON	C	KST SLOT	44 131 ABARTH	3	43,463	47,006	40,107	56,755	54,907	51,053	56,986	51,871	51,064	47,143	50,880	43,535	50,294	46,327	45,052		254,641	251,591	230,811	737,043	-3,796	101,288
ANTONIO LABORDA	A	ALMODELI	4 LANCER EVO-V	4	43,912	41,709	41,745	56,735	54,846	52,998	54,906	52,770	54,478	48,393	47,131	46,444	48,761	47,924	45,184		252,707	244,380	240,149	737,236	-0,193	101,481
OSCAR TOMÉ	W	ASP-14	83 206 WRC	17	44,372	43,096	42,563	55,869	51,735	52,101	54,511	52,794	52,080	50,854	47,746	45,566	51,333	48,569	48,128		256,939	243,940	240,438	741,317	-4,081	105,562
JUANRA SUBIAS	W	TAMASLOT	38 SUBARU 99	18	45,441	42,795	42,433	54,869	60,689	52,758	54,906	59,361	53,666	45,333	45,238	44,161	47,754	48,070	52,538		248,303	256,153	245,556	750,012	-8,695	114,257
IVAN CONTRERAS	W	RECONTER	68 307 WRC	19	43,977	41,591	41,551	53,399	54,70																	